
 
   
  OFFICEOF THE CHIEF REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 
  Directorate: Supply Chain and Facilities Management Services 
  Private Bag X918 Pretoria 0001 Tel: (012) 338 7208 Fax: (012) 338 7277 Web: www.drdlr.gov.za 
 

 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 
 

 
 

Bid no/ File no: 
 

DALRRD (CRD-14)  2020/21 
 

Closing date: 
 

29 March 2021 
 

 

Total Bids 
Received: 

Twenty-two (22) 

Description of 
Tender: 

 

ONCE-OFF SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF OFFICE FURNITURE FOR THE JOHANNESBURG DEEDS REGISTRY 

 
The following bidders tender documents where received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the National 

Treasury instruction note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance, monitoring and improving transparency and accountability in supply 

chain management: 

 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price 

VAT inclusive 

(where 

applicable) 

1. Magma Holdings R 1 431 400.00 

2. Ndima Zac Trading R  1 483 000.00 

3. Mahlodipula Enterprise R  615 480.00 

4. Ukuzilmela Office Furnitue R  826 665.72 

5. Vicfhabu General Trading R 799 940.00 

6. Pro – PC cc R  906 759.00 

7. Office Studio R  842 110.50 

8. Redron Chairs CC R  750 473.62 

 
 



 
PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE: Bid No. DALRRD (CRD-13) 2020/21 - APPOINTMENT OF A 

SERVICE PROVIDER TO RENDER CLEANING AND HYGIENE SERVICES FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, LAND REFORM 

AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: KING WILLIAMS TOWN DEEDS REGISTRY  FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price  

VAT inclusive  

(where 

applicable) 

09. Kels Investments (Pty) Ltd R  763 510.00 

10. Mehlala Ya Rona R 1 218 712.04 

11. Kenglo Holdings (Pty) Ltd R 1 166 324.39 

12. Kgoroshi Construction and Genal Projects R 2 802 405.40 

13. Motlagadi Trading (Pty) Ltd R 546 420.00 

14. Less More Business Enterprise (Pty) Ltd R 1 039 888.64 

15. Jabatha Paper and Stationery R 1 125 453.94 

16. New Tech Office Solutions cc R 563 311.40 

17. D & F Commodity Broking cc R 610 500.25 

18. Mahuhumelo Trading Enterprise R 1 061 696.00 

19. PTKM Group R 1 298 962.00 

20. Akam Construction (Pty) Ltd R 833 060.00 

21. Platinum Suppliers (Pty) Ltd R 1 080 542.85 

22. Ramokitlana General Trading R 1 101 255.21 

 


